
 

GCSE Examinations 2016 

Year 10 – Master Class & Revision Breakfast Schedule 

Date Day Period Subject 

16th May Monday 1 French (Foundation) 

  2 French (Higher) 

17th May Tuesday Breakfast (7:30am) French 

18th May Wednesday 1 RE Upper Band 

  2 RE Lower Band 

19th May Thursday 4 Engineering 

20th May Friday 1&2 PE 

  3 Engineering 

  4&5 Textiles 

23rd  May Monday 1 RE Upper Band 

  2 RE Lower Band 

  6 Textiles and Engineering 

24th May Tuesday Breakfast (7:30am) Textiles and Engineering 

  3 Geography 

  4 Business 

  6 Business 

25th May Wednesday Breakfast (7:30am) Business 

26th May Thursday 4 History 10A1 and 10A2 

  5 History 10B and 10C 

27th May Friday 1 History 10A1 and 10A2 

  2 History 10B and 10C 

HALF TERM 

Date Day Period Subject 

7th June Tuesday 1 Geography 

  3 German and Computing 

  5 German and Computing 

8th June Wednesday Breakfast (7:30am) German and Computing 

  3 Geography 

13th June Monday 1 Child Development 

History 10B and 10C 

  2 Child Development 
History 10A1 and 10A2 

  5 History 10A1 and 10A2 

14th June Tuesday 1 History 10B 10C 

24th June Friday 4&5 Product Design 

27th June Monday Breakfast (7:30am) Product Design 

 


